
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
KAHLER, Kiirch
KAHLER, Gare
KLEINBETTINGEN, Gare
KLEINBETTINGEN, Am Duerf
KLEINBETTINGEN, Kiirfecht
HAGEN, 2 Stengeforterstrooss
HAGEN, Laach
HAGEN, Op Eechelter
STEINFORT, Schoul

STEINFORT, Äischzenter
MAMER, Lycée

3700

A 
07:30
07:30
07:33
07:34
07:35
07:36
07:36
07:37
07:38

07:40
07:58

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Kahler - Steinfort - Mamer, LycéeG01
courses scolaires

décembre 2023



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
MAMER, Lycée

STEINFORT, Äischzenter
STEINFORT, Schoul
HAGEN, Op Eechelter
HAGEN, Laach
HAGEN, 2 Stengeforterstrooss
KLEINBETTINGEN, Kiirfecht
KLEINBETTINGEN, Am Duerf
KLEINBETTINGEN, Gare
KAHLER, Gare
KAHLER, Kiirch

6221

A 
14:30
14:45
14:48
14:49
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:52
14:54
14:55
14:56

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Mamer, Lycée - Steinfort - KahlerG01
courses scolaires

décembre 2023




